
  Nodal Officer Details 

S. No. Bank Nodal Officer Mail ID Phone 
number 

1.  AU Small Finance Bank Dharamvir Singh dharamvir.singh1@aubank.in 7340012312 

2.  Axis Bank Adarsh chaubey adarsh.chaubey@axisbank.com 7082292234 

3.  Bank of Baroda Vivek Gupta- DGM, Agri Advances, Mr. Sudershan dgm.ps.bcc@bankofbaroda.com 8320989881 

4.  Bank of India Shri. Ajit Kant, Chief Manager Kant.Ajit@bankofindia.co.in 9757012934 

5.  Bank of Maharastra Mr. Rajeev Kadam, DGM dgmagri@mahabank.co.in 7350015438 

6.  Canara Bank Shri Bhogesh V.M, Divisional Manager Hopcs@canarabank.com 7795081270 

7.  Catholic Syrian Bank Mr. Roy Varghese, BH royvarghese@csb.co.in 9892590123 

8.  Central Bank Of India SHANKARAPPA T DGM - ARD dgmprisec@centralbank.co.in 9920407998 

9.  DCB Bank Sandeep Singh Product Manager sandeep.singh@dcbbank.com 9779968308 

10.  HDFC Bank Sameer Agarwal, Product Head - Rural Banking Group 
( SVP) 

sameer.agarwal@hdfcbank.com 9323176802 

11.  HDFC Bank Ajay Bhuvad ajay.bhuwad@hdfcbank.com 9321732867 

12.  ICICI Bank Abhineet Modi, Product Manager- Enterprise 
Solutions 

abhineet.modi@icicibank.com 7715942909 

13.  IDBI Bank A Samuel Raja Ratna DGM- PSG (Agriculture Finance) a.samuelraja@idbi.co.in 9445377147 

14.  Indian Bank V. Mohan Kumar, Assistant General Manager, Rural 
Banking Department, Indian Bank 

mohankumar.v@indianbank.co.in 9551278352 

15.  Indian Overseas Bank Shri. Y. Sreenivasa Rao, Asst. General Manager sreenivasaraoy@iobnet.co.in 9440581430 

16.  Indusind Bank Apurva Singh apurva.singh@indusind.com 9971120209 

17.  J&K Bank Mr. Peer Masood Ahmad Chisti, Vice President peer.masood@jkbmail.com 9906589977 

18.  Karnataka Bank Mr. Somashekar.HS somashekar.hs@ktkbank.com 7259993085 

19.  Karur Vysya Bank PAVAN KUNALA kunalapavan@kvbmail.com 8247693922 

20.  Kotak Mahindra Bank 1.Muktiketan Behera, Agri Business Group- Product 
Manager (AVP) 

muktiketan.behera@kotak.com 7574816974 

21.  Kotak Mahindra Bank 2. Gaurang Singh, Deputy Manager, ABG – Product 
Associate 

gaurang.singh@kotak.com 9205971123 

22.  Punjab National Bank Sh. K. S. Rana (AGM) ksrana@pnb.co.in/ hopslb@pnb.co.in 8527734144 

23.  Punjab & Sind Bank Shri. Prem Shankar Singh, Asstt. General Manager Ho.ps@psb.co.in 9801435681 

24.  South Indian Bank Venkatesh N C’, AGM venkateshnc@sib.co.in 9164053311 

25.  State Bank of India Shri. M Krishna Rao cgm.abu@sbi.co.in, dgm.agriicgl@sbi.co.in, gm.agri@sbi.co.in 9204441073 

26.  UCO Bank Mr. Nagraj, AGM from ARBD nagraj@ucobank.co.in 8100868068 

27.  Union Bank Of India Mr. V. Ravi Kumar, AGM ravivkumar@unionbankofindia.com , 7708955533 

28.  Yes Bank Shri. Gopi Krishna Swarangi, President gopikrishna.swarangi@yesbank.in 02239489373 
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